BIG PAT AND THE LADS ARE BACK FOR A NEW THRILLING ADVENTURE IN COCKTAILS

PATTERSONS

SUMMER 2019 DK[NK@ MENM GRADWELL STREET
A

ik |

P4 773 R50N5 LV Po0@1
k

H ‘HH ‘HH “ H PATTERSONSLIVERPOOL.COM n u @PATTERSONSARENTWE
2 o - . -

-






Club Tropj_cana o AVAILABLKE AS PITCHER £15.95
KOKO KANU COCONUT RUM, PASSIONFRUIT,
PINEAPPLE, LIME, PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP

More Than A Feeling ' AVAILABLKE AS PITCHER £15.95
ABSOLUT VODKA, BRIOTETTE RHUBARB LIQUEUR,
MANZANA VERDE APPLE LIQUEUR,

APPLE, CRANBERRY

Parma State Of Mind
ABSOLUT VODKA, BRIOTETTE VIOLETTE, GOMME,
LEMON, BLACK GRAPE SODA
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Juicy W AVAILABLKE AS PITCHER £15.95
DISARONNO AMARETTO, GIFFARD CHERRY
LIQUEUR, VANILLA, CRANBERRY

Me and Mr Black
HAVANA ESPECIAL RUM, EXPRE COFFEE LIQUEUR,
ESPRESSO, SUGAR

Stage Fright W AVAILABLKE AS PITCHER £15.95
APPLETON SIGNATURE BLEND RUM, LIME,
KOKO KANU, BANANA PUREE,

PINEAPPLE, GOMME.

Smooth Operator ' AVAILABLKE As PITCHER £15.95
BEEFEATER GIN, GIFFARD WATERMELON,
HIBISCUS GOMME, LIME, TONIC.

Daddy Kool
EVAN WILLIAMS BOURBON, MANGO,
LIME, SUGAR, GINGER BEER

Notorious F.I.G
BEEFEATER GIN, BRIOTETTE RHUBARB,
FIG LIQUEUR, CREAM SODA

Can You Handle It?
BEEFEATER GIN, BUCKFAST TONIC WINE,
CAMPARI, ORANGE BITTERS.

La La Land
PAMPELLE,PROSECCO,
CANDYFLOSS

Fashion Killer
WILD TURKEY STRAIGHT BOURBON,
MAPLE SYRUP, ORANGE BITTERS

Dark Necessities
JAMESONS, BLACK FIRE, ESPRESSO,
CINNAMON SYRUP

E1l Mariachi ¥ AVAILABLKE AS PITCHER £15.95
EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA, KIWI PUREE,
GIFFARD WATERMELON LIQUEUR, LIME, SUGAR

ALL COCKTAILS £7.50
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BASIL BITCH3Y

Strawberry Daiquiri
HAVANA 3YR RUM,

GIFFARD FRAISE LIQUEUR,
STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME

French Martini
ABSOLUT VANILLA,
GIFFARD CASSIS LIQUEUR,
PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRIES

Bellini
CHOICE OF PASSIONFRUIT,
STRAWBERRY OR BANANA,
PROSECCO

Mai Tai
HAVANA 3 YR, HAVANA ESPECIAL,
VELVET FALERNUM, ORGEAT,
POMEGRANATE, ORANGE,

PINEAPPLE

Tommy’s Margarita
ELJIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA,
AGAVE, LIME

Long Island
ABSOLUT VODKA, BEEFEATER GIN,

HAVANA 3YR RUM, ELJIMADOR BLANCO,
LEMON, DIET COKE.

£7.50

SHAKE |

Nutty By Nature £4.00
REECE’S PIECES, PEANUT BUTTER, CHOCOLATE SAUCE,
SUGAR PUFF MILK, VANILLA ICE CREAM ‘

Inspectah Deck £4.00
DOUBLE DECKER, TOFFEE SAUCE, COCO POP MILK,
HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM.




BEER
Pacifico
Little Creatures Pale Ale

Brewdog Elvis Juice - Grapefruit Ipa

Sierra Nevada Tropical
Heineken

Hop House 13

Heineken 0%

Becks

0ld Mout Cider

PASSIONFRUIT & APPLE, KIWI & LIME, CHERRIES & BERRIES

DRAUGHT

Spitting Feathers
Poretti

San Miguel

Hackney Hopster Pale Ale
Shed Head Ipa

Guest Beers On Rotation
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFO

SOFTS

Barr Strawberry
Irn Bru

Barr Cherryade
Lilt

Ka Black Grape
Rio Tropical
Ting

Pineapple Soda
Cream Soda

0ld Jamaican Ginger Beer
Vimto

HALF
£2.20
£2.30
£2.30
£2.40
£2.30

£4.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.00
£2.50
£4.75

PINT
£4.30
£4.40
£4.40
£4.70
£4.50

£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85
£1.85



WINE 125ML 250ML BOTTLE
Chilean Sauvignon Blanc £3.20 £6.00 £18.00
Italian Pinot Grigio £3.20 £6.00 £18.00
Californian Chardonnay £20.00
NZ Sauvignon Blanc £26.00
ROSE 125ML 250ML BOTTLE
Italian Pinot Grigio Blush £3.70 £7.00 £20.00
Californian White Zinfandel £22.50
RED 125ML 250ML BOTTLE
Chilean Merlot £3.20 £6.00 £18.00
French Cabernet Sauvignon £3.20 £6.00 £18.00
South African Pinotage £26.00
ROSE GLASS BOTTLE

Prosecco £5.00 £25.00




AMERY

DESSERTS

Gooey Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough £4.95

VANILLA ICE CREAM

Warm White Chocolate Brownie £4.95
VANILLA ICE CREAM

Hot American Apple Pie £4.95

VANILLA ICE CREAM

SUNDAES

Salted Caramel Sundae £4.95
Berry Sundae £4.95
Espresso £1.50 | Tea £1.60
Americano £2.00 Herbal tea £1.80
Latte £2.00

Cappucino £2.00 ADD Extra Shot Of Coffee £0.50



FRIESONTHE  .coouvs
LOADED FRIES ON US
WITH ANY BURGER OR 500G/1KG
BUCKET OF FAMOUS
FRIED CHICKEN
TUESDAYS TE"“ER
MIX & MATCH
ANY 2 BURGERS
FOR JUST £10

1/2 PRICED CHICKEN .<oucsonvs

50% OFF
EVERY BUCKET OF
FAMOUS FRIED
CHICKEN ALL DAY

Horone BOTTOMLESS
2 PEOPLE.

“ THURSDAY

BOTTOMLESS
REST n" SUNDAYS

FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN.
50% OFF BUCKETS
OF FRIED CHICKEN
WITH A VALID NUS, NHS,
MILITARY ID CARD

NO TAKEAWAYS FOR THOSE
WITH GREEDY EYES!




