

# PATTERSONS

SUMMER 2019

DRINKS MENU

GRADWELL STREET







# 

### Strawberry Daiguiri

HAVANA 3YR RUM, GIFFARD FRAISE LIQUEUR, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME

### French Martini

ABSOLUT VANILLA. GIFFARD CASSIS LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRIES

### **Bellini**

CHOICE OF PASSIONFRUIT. STRAWBERRY OR BANANA. **PROSECCO** 

Mai Tai AVAILABLKE AS PITCHER £15.95

HAVANA 3 YR, HAVANA ESPECIAL, VELVET FALERNUM, ORGEAT, POMEGRANATE, ORANGE. **PINEAPPLE** 

### Tommy's Margarita

EL JIMADOR BLANCO TEQUILA, AGAVE, LIME

### Long Island AVAILABLKE AS PITCHER £15.95

ABSOLUT VODKA, BEEFEATER GIN, HAVANA 3YR RUM, EL JIMADOR BLANCO, LEMON, DIET COKE.

ALL COCKTAILS £7.50

# 

### **Nutty By Nature**

REECE'S PIECES, PEANUT BUTTER, CHOCOLATE SAUCE, SUGAR PUFF MILK, VANILLA ICE CREAM

### Inspectah Deck

DOUBLE DECKER, TOFFEE SAUCE, COCO POP MILK, HONEYCOMBICE CREAM.



£4.00

£4.00

# AND THE REST

BEER		
Pacifico		£4.00
Little Creatures Pale Ale		£5.00
Brewdog Elvis Juice - Grapefruit Ipa		£4.50
Sierra Nevada Tropical		£5.00
Heineken		£4.00
Hop House 13		£4.50
Heineken 0%		£3.00
Becks		£2.50
Old Mout Cider		£4.75
PASSIONFRUIT & APPLE, KIWI & LIME, CHERRIES & BERRIES		
DRAUGHT	HALF	PINT
Spitting Feathers	£2.20	£4.30
Poretti	£2.30	
San Miguel	£2.30	£4.40
Hackney Hopster Pale Ale	£2.40	£4.70
Shed Head Ipa	£2.30	£4.50
Guest Beers On Rotation		
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR MORE INFO		
SOFTS		
Barr Strawberry		£1.85
Irn Bru		£1.85
Barr Cherryade		£1.85
Lilt		£1.85
Ka Black Grape		£1.85
Rio Tropical		£1.85
Ting		£1.85
Pineapple Soda		£1.85
Cream Soda		£1.85
Old Jamaican Ginger Beer		£1.85
Vimto		£1.85

# WINE

WINE		125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Chilean Sauvignon Blanc		£3.20	£6.00	£18.00
Italian Pinot Grigio		£3.20	£6.00	£18.00
		13.20	10.00	
Californian Chardonnay				£20.00
NZ Sauvignon Blanc				£26.00
ROSE		125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Italian Pinot Grigio Blush		£3.70	£7.00	£20.00
Californian White Zinfandel				£22.50
calliornian write zimanaci				LLL.30
RED		125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Chilean Merlot		£3.20	£6.00	£18.00
French Cabernet Sauvignon		£3.20	£6.00	£18.00
South African Pinotage				£26.00
South Affican Tinotage				220.00
ROSE			GLASS	BOTTLE
Prosecco			£5.00	£25.00



# WHATS FOR 5

## **DESSERTS**

Gooey Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough VANILLA ICE CREAM	£4.95
Warm White Chocolate Brownie VANILLA ICE CREAM	£4.95
Hot American Apple Pie	£4.95

## SUNDAES

Salted Caramel Sundae	£4.95
Berry Sundae	£4.95

## HOT STUFF!

Espresso	£1.50	Tea	£1.60
Americano	£2.00	Herbal tea	£1.80
Latte	£2.00	ADD Forture Chart OC CaCCa	CO FO
Cappucino	£2.00	ADD Extra Shot Of Coffee	10.50

## FRIES ON THE SIDE

MONDAYS

LOADED FRIES <u>ON US</u> WITH ANY BURGER OR 500G/1KG BUCKET OF FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN

TUESDAYS
MIX & MATCH
ANY 2 BURGERS
FOR JUST £10

## TENNER TUESDAY

# 1/2 PRICED CHICKEN WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAYS

50% OFF EVERY BUCKET OF FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN ALL DAY

THURSDAYS
2 PEOPLE.
£20.
BOTTOMLESS
FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN.
NO TAKEAWAYS FOR THOSE
WITH GREEDY EYES!

## BOTTOMLESS THURSDAYS

REST ON SUNDAYS

SUNDAYS

50% OFF BUCKETS OF FRIED CHICKEN WITH A VALID NUS, NHS, MILITARY ID CARD